LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
SRMBL220
The Baylighter™, General Area
40w, 50w, 55w Biax® Lamp
FEATURES AVAILABLE WITH

2B 3EB40DLBP
SPECIFIED
ORDERING GUIDE
BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
23 5/8"
6"
3-Lamp
4-Lamp
5-Lamp
6-Lamp
• Reflector / Wireway cover is designed for easy maintenance.
Removable center piece without the use of tools.
CROSS SECTION
DOOR FRAME INFORMATION
FS FARA
GASKETING
Gasketing Between Door Frame
and Fixture Housing.
FINISHES
DOOR FRAME STYLES
FS - Flat Steel
FA - Flat Extruded Aluminum
RA - 5/8"Regressed Extruded Aluminum
AIR SLOTT
Formed air slot , allows air
circulation for heat removal.
W - White Enamel
B - Black Enamel